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                          MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                        MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

                 BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2007 

                             TEAM RESULTS - D2 BOYS 

 

 

  1.   105  Fremont                               (16:15.1  81:15.5) 

==================================================== 

  1      9  Erik Westbrook        12 15:57.1 

  2     11  Mike Morgan           12 16:01.6 

  3     12  James Lanciaux        12 16:10.4 

  4     32  Davis Lindsay         12 16:26.7 

  5     41  Nick Butcher          9  16:39.7 

  6   ( 87) Charlie Fias          9  17:21.6 

  7   ( 88) Matt Carlson          11 17:21.7 

 

  2.   138  Dexter                                (16:07.2  80:36.0) 

==================================================== 

  1      2  Bobby Aprill          12 15:16.2 

  2      3  Jason Bishop          11 15:29.2 

  3      5  Ben Steavenson        12 15:43.8 

  4     53  Ken Metz              11 16:51.5 

  5     75  Ian Nystrom           11 17:15.3 

  6   (146) Nick Butler           12 18:14.2 

 

  3.   147  Linden                                (16:24.5  82:02.5) 

==================================================== 

  1      7  Brad Ferrara          11 15:54.2 

  2     24  Michael Skinner       12 16:20.5 

  3     26  Kyle Lemieux          11 16:23.4 

  4     30  Dylan Ryan            10 16:25.8 

  5     60  Jake Hord             10 16:58.6 

  6   ( 85) Garret Chappell       10 17:20.2 

  7   (105) Brendan Sage          10 17:30.5 

 

  4.   157  Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     (16:28.6  82:22.7) 

==================================================== 

  1     15  Alex Bergquist        12 16:13.5 

  2     18  Chad Scott            10 16:15.6 

  3     29  Louis Albertini       12 16:25.7 

  4     43  Garett Cullen         10 16:40.6 

  5     52  Adam Leenheer         12 16:47.3 

  6   ( 76) Spencer Ferris        9  17:15.5 

  7   (124) Jay Ferris            11 17:47.4 

 

  5.   201  Grand Rapids Christian                (16:38.1  83:10.4) 

==================================================== 

  1     31  Will Vandenheuvel     12 16:26.2 

  2     35  Eric Doornbos         11 16:33.9 

  3     39  Luke Dejong           12 16:38.6 

  4     42  Lucas Vanderlinden    12 16:40.1 

  5     54  Kevin Peterson        11 16:51.6 

  6   ( 66) David Vandyken        12 17:04.3 

  7   ( 71) Gabe Gunnink          11 17:09.2 
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  6.   224  Petoskey                              (16:39.4  83:17.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     13  Blaise Henning        12 16:12.1 

  2     25  Derek Henning         12 16:21.8 

  3     33  Dan Kerr              12 16:27.6 

  4     50  Robbie Pemberton      11 16:45.7 

  5    103  Travis Howard         12 17:29.8 

  6   (130) Cal Tracy             12 17:51.3 

  7   (140) Nate Ismond           10 18:04.5 

 

  7.   240  Caledonia                             (16:45.0  83:44.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     14  Anthony Sterzick      11 16:12.6 

  2     37  Ben Diefenbach        11 16:36.7 

  3     40  Dylan Anderson        11 16:38.8 

  4     59  Alex Tenelshof        12 16:54.2 

  5     90  Kort Alexander        10 17:22.3 

  6   ( 95) Matt Lacina           11 17:25.6 

 

  8.   241  Chelsea                               (16:43.6  83:37.8) 

==================================================== 

  1     20  August Pappas         9  16:16.2 

  2     27  Peter Wilke           11 16:24.4 

  3     28  Teddy Eyster          12 16:25.4 

  4     62  Nick Hewitt           11 17:01.7 

  5    104  Jared Gentz           11 17:30.1 

  6   (121) Mark Smith            11 17:46.1 

  7   (150) Dominic Conybeare     11 18:21.5 

 

  9.   261  Bloomfield Hills Lahser               (16:47.5  83:57.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     10  Joey Grace            12 15:59.9 

  2     38  Jordan Jones          12 16:37.6 

  3     51  Anthony Perrotta      10 16:47.0 

  4     70  Chris Pinter          11 17:07.8 

  5     92  James Chuang          11 17:24.9 

  6   ( 96) Sean Bradley          12 17:26.6 

 

 10.   277  St. Clair                             (16:42.5  83:32.5) 

==================================================== 

  1      1  Addis Habtewold       12 15:10.6 

  2     48  Derrick Laparl        10 16:44.7 

  3     68  Andrew Gizowski       12 17:06.8 

  4     69  Kyle Jones            12 17:06.9 

  5     91  Nick Brosky           10 17:23.5 

  6   (110) Bryan Cote            12 17:36.4 

  7   (111) Dave Wilemski         11 17:36.8 

 

 11.   284  Vicksburg                             (16:52.3  84:21.3) 

==================================================== 

  1     19  Chris Ryan            11 16:15.8 

  2     44  Mark Beams            10 16:41.3 

  3     58  John Ryan             11 16:54.1 

  4     65  Kyle Kearns           12 17:03.2 

  5     98  Jared Hambright       12 17:26.9 

  6   ( 99) Ryan Bowman           9  17:27.0 

  7   (127) Jake Andrews          10 17:47.9 
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 12.   292  Fenton                                (16:46.2  83:50.9) 

==================================================== 

  1      6  Joey Kryza            12 15:50.9 

  2      8  Jesse Anderson        12 15:55.4 

  3     45  Evan Bancroft         11 16:41.3 

  4    115  Nick Brown            12 17:40.7 

  5    118  Nick French           10 17:42.6 

  6   (131) Victor Matthews       11 17:53.3 

  7   (143) Patrick Hennig        10 18:06.8 

 

 13.   324  Alma                                  (17:03.3  85:16.5) 

==================================================== 

  1     36  Nathan Sanchez        12 16:34.7 

  2     61  Nathaniel Holmes      10 17:00.9 

  3     64  Corbin Lott           11 17:02.9 

  4     81  Ron Campbell          10 17:18.8 

  5     82  Kyle Gibson           12 17:19.2 

  6   (117) Derek Devine          10 17:42.4 

  7   (155) Thomas Wernick        9  18:31.2 

 

 14.   343  St. Joseph                            (17:01.1  85:05.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     21  James Kirschner       11 16:16.4 

  2     34  Sam Felton            10 16:32.4 

  3     56  Collin Ludwig         10 16:52.5 

  4    112  Chris Phahler         9  17:38.0 

  5    120  David Burkard         10 17:45.9 

  6   (134) Kyle Denny            11 17:55.7 

  7   (145) Ben Damschroder       12 18:09.6 

 

 15.   364  Three Rivers                          (17:02.3  85:11.3) 

==================================================== 

  1      4  Nathan Martin         12 15:36.5 

  2     67  Travis Sealy          11 17:05.8 

  3     74  Jeff Tuesley          11 17:14.2 

  4    106  Ryan J Deneau         12 17:35.3 

  5    113  Ben Jacobs            12 17:39.5 

  6   (123) Chad Creager          12 17:47.2 

  7   (148) David Foura           12 18:19.8 

 

 16.   367  Eaton Rapids                          (17:05.5  85:27.1) 

==================================================== 

  1     23  Dalton Budd           12 16:18.3 

  2     55  Mitch Hall            12 16:52.0 

  3     57  Eric Flancher         12 16:52.5 

  4     97  Austin Smith          11 17:26.6 

  5    135  Eric French           12 17:57.7 

  6   (144) Brandon Price         11 18:07.5 

  7   (157) Martin Bell           12 18:35.7 

 

 17.   421  Sparta                                (17:16.6  86:22.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     46  Nate Dahlgren         11 16:43.2 

  2     83  Nate Kober            12 17:19.5 

  3     89  Tj Blystone           12 17:22.3 

  4    101  Andy Delodder         12 17:28.4 

  5    102  Dustin Reed           11 17:29.2 

  6   (137) Aj Christafferson     9  18:00.1 
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 18.   462  Flint Powers Catholic                 (17:25.2  87:05.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     47  Joe Maki              11 16:43.8 

  2     77  Dan Foley             10 17:15.7 

  3     80  Joey Barger           12 17:17.8 

  4    119  Matt Wallace          10 17:45.4 

  5    139  Russ Hildensperger    0  18:03.2 

  6   (147) Kayvon Parvizi        12 18:17.4 

  7   (159) Nick Barden           11 18:40.6 

 

 19.   469  Trenton                               (17:22.9  86:54.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     17  Michael Dunn          12 16:15.6 

  2     86  Elias Swade           11 17:20.5 

  3    108  Jacob Sclater         9  17:35.7 

  4    126  Jon Hicks             10 17:47.5 

  5    132  Michael Carter        11 17:54.9 

  6   (153) Michael Nowak         10 18:23.0 

  7   (168) Aaron Horst           10 19:03.9 

 

 20.   503  Spring Lake                           (17:30.6  87:32.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     63  Bobby Chapman         11 17:02.0 

  2     73  Blake Rottschaffer    11 17:13.8 

  3    116  Steve Kramer          11 17:41.7 

  4    122  Makoto Taketani       12 17:46.9 

  5    129  Tyler Tiddswell       12 17:48.5 

  6   (151) Zach Morrison         11 18:22.1 

  7   (167) Mitch Macleod         12 19:02.7 

 

 21.   517  Carleton Airport                      (17:34.4  87:51.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     49  Evan Krzyske          10 16:44.7 

  2     72  Tony Rote             9  17:11.3 

  3    114  Bobby Sharron         11 17:40.1 

  4    133  Mike Manor            11 17:55.1 

  5    149  Mike Lancina          11 18:20.4 

  6   (156) Ken Domingue          10 18:35.6 

  7   (161) Mark Leask            10 18:45.8 

 

 22.   572  Otsego                                (17:40.6  88:22.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     93  Tommy Brinn           11 17:25.3 

  2    100  Trevor Brinn          9  17:28.1 

  3    109  Matt Darnell          10 17:35.9 

  4    128  Nate Dendel           11 17:48.0 

  5    142  Steven Yankoviak      12 18:05.6 

  6   (154) Robert Underwood      9  18:26.8 

  7   (163) Adam Campbell         12 18:54.7 
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 23.   590  Tecumseh                              (17:52.0  89:19.6) 

==================================================== 

  1     79  Matt Roberts          11 17:17.1 

  2     94  Matt Felkey           12 17:25.3 

  3    107  Leon Miller           9  17:35.4 

  4    152  Spencer Marr          11 18:22.7 

  5    158  Taylor Docking        10 18:39.1 

  6   (162) Jordan Nelson         12 18:50.6 

  7   (173) Patrick McAran        9  19:17.3 

 

 24.   593  Flint Kearsley                        (17:54.0  89:29.9) 

==================================================== 

  1     78  Drew Davis            10 17:16.3 

  2     84  Alex Tallman          12 17:19.8 

  3    125  Fernando Terrell      12 17:47.5 

  4    141  Kyle Chapman          10 18:05.0 

  5    165  Devin O'Leary         12 19:01.3 

  6   (172) Ethan Babcock         10 19:15.4 

 

 25.   669  Ferndale                              (18:33.8  92:49.0) 

==================================================== 

  1     22  Isaac Webb            12 16:17.5 

  2    136  Jarrod Hamilton       12 17:59.3 

  3    160  Victor Braciszewski   11 18:45.2 

  4    174  Brian White           11 19:39.0 

  5    177  Adam Salayon          12 20:08.0 

 

 26.   675  St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           (18:40.3  93:21.2) 

==================================================== 

  1     16  Xavier Manalo         11 16:14.4 

  2    138  Eric Norris           12 18:02.9 

  3    170  Alex Chizmadia        10 19:12.6 

  4    175  Simon Crachiola       10 19:55.3 

  5    176  Zach Rice             12 19:56.0 

  6   (180) Austin Bercik         9  20:36.1 

  7   (182) Mark Cody             12 20:43.9 

 

 27.   848  Madison Heights Lamphere              (19:18.6  96:32.7) 

==================================================== 

  1    164  John Alexander        9  18:56.5 

  2    166  Michael Cavanaugh     9  19:01.5 

  3    169  Joshua Cole           12 19:11.1 

  4    171  Philip Cochran        10 19:14.0 

  5    178  Jesse Junkin          9  20:09.6 

  6   (179) Steve Bato            12 20:22.3 

  7   (181) Joseph Cavanaugh      9  20:38.1 
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                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 BOYS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

    1   879 Addis Habtewold        St. Clair                             12 15:10.6  4:54  

    2   770 Bobby Aprill           Dexter                                12 15:16.2  4:55  

    3   771 Jason Bishop           Dexter                                11 15:29.2  5:00  

    4   907 Nathan Martin          Three Rivers                          12 15:36.5  5:02  

    5   776 Ben Steavenson         Dexter                                12 15:43.8  5:04  

    6   928 Ted Howard             Birmingham Seaholm                    12 15:48.2  5:06  

    7   789 Joey Kryza             Fenton                                12 15:50.9  5:07  

    8   962 Isaiah Stone           Muskegon Orchard View                 12 15:52.6  5:07  

    9   836 Brad Ferrara           Linden                                11 15:54.2  5:08  

   10   784 Jesse Anderson         Fenton                                12 15:55.4  5:08  

   11   819 Erik Westbrook         Fremont                               12 15:57.1  5:09  

   12   745 Joey Grace             Bloomfield Hills Lahser               12 15:59.9  5:10  

   13   818 Mike Morgan            Fremont                               12 16:01.6  5:10  

   14   942 Henry Frey             East Lansing                          12 16:01.8  5:10  

   15   956 Jeff MacMillan         Mattawan                              11 16:06.1  5:12  

   16   945 Jacob Batch            Fruitport                             11 16:07.6  5:12  

   17   949 Reed Kamyszek          Grand Rapids Kenowa Hills             10 16:08.1  5:12  

   18   816 James Lanciaux         Fremont                               12 16:10.4  5:13  

   19   855 Blaise Henning         Petoskey                              12 16:12.1  5:13  

   20   753 Anthony Sterzick       Caledonia                             11 16:12.6  5:14  

   21   981 Edward Seymour         Wayland                               12 16:13.4  5:14  

   22   828 Alex Bergquist         Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     12 16:13.5  5:14  

   23   886 Xavier Manalo          St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           11 16:14.4  5:14  

   24   965 Brandon Hoffman        Parma Western                         11 16:15.4  5:15  

   25   911 Michael Dunn           Trenton                               12 16:15.6  5:15  

   26   832 Chad Scott             Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     10 16:15.6  5:15  

   27   922 Chris Ryan             Vicksburg                             11 16:15.8  5:15  

   28   766 August Pappas          Chelsea                               9  16:16.2  5:15  

   29   893 James Kirschner        St. Joseph                            11 16:16.4  5:15  

   30   796 Isaac Webb             Ferndale                              12 16:17.5  5:15  

   31   778 Dalton Budd            Eaton Rapids                          12 16:18.3  5:15  

   32   950 Kyle Slaughter         Ionia                                 11 16:20.1  5:16  

   33   840 Michael Skinner        Linden                                12 16:20.5  5:16  

   34   929 Daniel Suber           Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-Kingswood  11 16:20.8  5:16  

   35   856 Derek Henning          Petoskey                              12 16:21.8  5:17  

   36   838 Kyle Lemieux           Linden                                11 16:23.4  5:17  

   37   941 Alec Womboldt          Dewitt                                12 16:24.3  5:17  

   38   769 Peter Wilke            Chelsea                               11 16:24.4  5:17  

   39   763 Teddy Eyster           Chelsea                               12 16:25.4  5:18  

   40   827 Louis Albertini        Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     12 16:25.7  5:18  

   41   839 Dylan Ryan             Linden                                10 16:25.8  5:18  

   42   824 Will Vandenheuvel      Grand Rapids Christian                12 16:26.2  5:18  

   43   817 Davis Lindsay          Fremont                               12 16:26.7  5:18  

   44   859 Dan Kerr               Petoskey                              12 16:27.6  5:18  

   45   964 Charles Irmen          Orchard Lake St. Mary's               12 16:28.0  5:19  

   46   957 Keith Winchester       Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg        12 16:28.4  5:19  

   47   972 Morsi Rayyan           St. Johns                             10 16:28.6  5:19  

   48   892 Sam Felton             St. Joseph                            10 16:32.4  5:20  

   49   948 Jimmy McKeiver         Grand Rapids Catholic                 11 16:32.5  5:20  

   50   821 Eric Doornbos          Grand Rapids Christian                11 16:33.9  5:20  
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                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 BOYS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

   51   984 Christopher Schulist   Zeeland West                          10 16:34.2  5:21  

   52   936 Jacob Mack             Dearborn Divine Child                 12 16:34.4  5:21  

   53   974 Taylor Polzin          Sturgis                               12 16:34.7  5:21  

   54   740 Nathan Sanchez         Alma                                  12 16:34.7  5:21  

   55   751 Ben Diefenbach         Caledonia                             11 16:36.7  5:21  

   56   954 Jason Sniegowski       Ludington                             12 16:37.0  5:21  

   57   746 Jordan Jones           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               12 16:37.6  5:22  

   58   820 Luke Dejong            Grand Rapids Christian                12 16:38.6  5:22  

   59   930 Zac Bigelow            Byron Center                          11 16:38.8  5:22  

   60   750 Dylan Anderson         Caledonia                             11 16:38.8  5:22  

   61   925 Tommy Vanoosten        Battle Creek Lakeview                 11 16:38.8  5:22  

   62   955 Casey Trempler         Marine City                           12 16:39.2  5:22  

   63   813 Nick Butcher           Fremont                               9  16:39.7  5:22  

   64   825 Lucas Vanderlinden     Grand Rapids Christian                12 16:40.1  5:22  

   65   829 Garett Cullen          Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     10 16:40.6  5:23  

   66   944 Dustin Heiler          Fowlerville                           12 16:40.8  5:23  

   67   918 Mark Beams             Vicksburg                             10 16:41.3  5:23  

   68   785 Evan Bancroft          Fenton                                11 16:41.3  5:23  

   69   943 Matt Hoshal            East Lansing                          10 16:41.9  5:23  

   70   968 Emery Pitcel           Richmond                              11 16:42.2  5:23  

   71   864 Nate Dahlgren          Sparta                                11 16:43.2  5:23  

   72   973 Jay Marshall           Sturgis                               10 16:43.5  5:24  

   73   809 Joe Maki               Flint Powers Catholic                 11 16:43.8  5:24  

   74   937 Jacob Barr             Dearborn Heights Crestwood            11 16:44.5  5:24  

   75   946 Mike Darnell           Gibraltar Carlson                     10 16:44.7  5:24  

   76   881 Derrick Laparl         St. Clair                             10 16:44.7  5:24  

   77   757 Evan Krzyske           Carleton Airport                      10 16:44.7  5:24  

   78   860 Robbie Pemberton       Petoskey                              11 16:45.7  5:24  

   79   932 Evan Roycraft          Cadillac                              11 16:46.4  5:24  

   80   747 Anthony Perrotta       Bloomfield Hills Lahser               10 16:47.0  5:25  

   81   831 Adam Leenheer          Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     12 16:47.3  5:25  

   82   966 John Morrill           Remus Chippewa Hills                  11 16:47.5  5:25  

   83   983 Bruce Kraay            Zeeland East                          12 16:50.9  5:26  

   84   774 Ken Metz               Dexter                                11 16:51.5  5:26  

   85   823 Kevin Peterson         Grand Rapids Christian                11 16:51.6  5:26  

   86   781 Mitch Hall             Eaton Rapids                          12 16:52.0  5:26  

   87   894 Collin Ludwig          St. Joseph                            10 16:52.5  5:26  

   88   779 Eric Flancher          Eaton Rapids                          12 16:52.5  5:26  

   89  2013 Raphael Heath          Detroit Southwestern                  12 16:53.7  5:27  

   90   923 John Ryan              Vicksburg                             11 16:54.1  5:27  

   91   755 Alex Tenelshof         Caledonia                             12 16:54.2  5:27  

   92   959 Jim Abrams             Monroe Jefferson                      12 16:55.6  5:27  

   93   971 Mike Petersen          South Haven                           11 16:56.5  5:28  

   94   931 David Vandebunte       Byron Center                          11 16:56.8  5:28  

   95   951 Dan Schasser           Lake Odessa Lakewood                  12 16:57.7  5:28  

   96   837 Jake Hord              Linden                                10 16:58.6  5:28  

   97   958 Kyle Anderson          Milan                                 11 17:00.8  5:29  

   98   738 Nathaniel Holmes       Alma                                  10 17:00.9  5:29  

   99   975 Ricky North            Warren Fitzgerald                     12 17:01.4  5:29  

  100   939 Deonte Pope            Detroit Crockett                      11 17:01.4  5:29  
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                           INDIVIDUAL RESULTS: D2 BOYS 

 

Place No.   Name                   School                                Gr Time    Pace   

===== ===== ====================== ===================================== == ======= =====  

  101   765 Nick Hewitt            Chelsea                               11 17:01.7  5:29  

  102   970 Ben Lewis              South Haven                           12 17:02.0  5:30  

  103   969 Steve Seward           Riverview                             11 17:02.0  5:30  

  104   869 Bobby Chapman          Spring Lake                           11 17:02.0  5:30  

  105   927 Ethan Earnest          Big Rapids                            12 17:02.8  5:30  

  106   739 Corbin Lott            Alma                                  11 17:02.9  5:30  

  107   921 Kyle Kearns            Vicksburg                             12 17:03.2  5:30  

  108   826 David Vandyken         Grand Rapids Christian                12 17:04.3  5:30  

  109   908 Travis Sealy           Three Rivers                          11 17:05.8  5:31  

  110   878 Andrew Gizowski        St. Clair                             12 17:06.8  5:31  

  111   880 Kyle Jones             St. Clair                             12 17:06.9  5:31  

  112   748 Chris Pinter           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               11 17:07.8  5:31  

  113   934 Gerardo Torres         Coldwater                             12 17:08.9  5:32  

  114   822 Gabe Gunnink           Grand Rapids Christian                11 17:09.2  5:32  

  115   761 Tony Rote              Carleton Airport                      9  17:11.3  5:33  

  116   982 Ben Fineout            Zeeland East                          12 17:12.1  5:33  

  117   967 Ryan Rebain            Remus Chippewa Hills                  12 17:12.7  5:33  

  118   980 Chase Burgess          Wayland                               10 17:13.7  5:33  

  119   873 Blake Rottschaffer     Spring Lake                           11 17:13.8  5:33  

  120   909 Jeff Tuesley           Three Rivers                          11 17:14.2  5:33  

  121   775 Ian Nystrom            Dexter                                11 17:15.3  5:34  

  122   830 Spencer Ferris         Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     9  17:15.5  5:34  

  123   807 Dan Foley              Flint Powers Catholic                 10 17:15.7  5:34  

  124   800 Drew Davis             Flint Kearsley                        10 17:16.3  5:34  

  125   902 Matt Roberts           Tecumseh                              11 17:17.1  5:34  

  126   806 Joey Barger            Flint Powers Catholic                 12 17:17.8  5:35  

  127   735 Ron Campbell           Alma                                  10 17:18.8  5:35  

  128   737 Kyle Gibson            Alma                                  12 17:19.2  5:35  

  129   866 Nate Kober             Sparta                                12 17:19.5  5:35  

  130   803 Alex Tallman           Flint Kearsley                        12 17:19.8  5:35  

  131   835 Garret Chappell        Linden                                10 17:20.2  5:35  

  132   916 Elias Swade            Trenton                               11 17:20.5  5:35  

  133   815 Charlie Fias           Fremont                               9  17:21.6  5:36  

  134   814 Matt Carlson           Fremont                               11 17:21.7  5:36  

  135   862 Tj Blystone            Sparta                                12 17:22.3  5:36  

  136   749 Kort Alexander         Caledonia                             10 17:22.3  5:36  

  137   876 Nick Brosky            St. Clair                             10 17:23.5  5:36  

  138   924 Eric Deason            Algonac                               12 17:24.3  5:37  

  139   744 James Chuang           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               11 17:24.9  5:37  

  140   848 Tommy Brinn            Otsego                                11 17:25.3  5:37  

  141   897 Matt Felkey            Tecumseh                              12 17:25.3  5:37  

  142   752 Matt Lacina            Caledonia                             11 17:25.6  5:37  

  143   742 Sean Bradley           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               12 17:26.6  5:37  

  144   783 Austin Smith           Eaton Rapids                          11 17:26.6  5:37  

  145   920 Jared Hambright        Vicksburg                             12 17:26.9  5:38  

  146   919 Ryan Bowman            Vicksburg                             9  17:27.0  5:38  

  147   849 Trevor Brinn           Otsego                                9  17:28.1  5:38  

  148   865 Andy Delodder          Sparta                                12 17:28.4  5:38  

  149   868 Dustin Reed            Sparta                                11 17:29.2  5:38  

  150   857 Travis Howard          Petoskey                              12 17:29.8  5:38  
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  151   764 Jared Gentz            Chelsea                               11 17:30.1  5:39  

  152   834 Brendan Sage           Linden                                10 17:30.5  5:39  

  153   938 Troy Hill              Detroit Crockett                      10 17:31.1  5:39  

  154   904 Ryan J Deneau          Three Rivers                          12 17:35.3  5:40  

  155   900 Leon Miller            Tecumseh                              9  17:35.4  5:40  

  156   915 Jacob Sclater          Trenton                               9  17:35.7  5:40  

  157   851 Matt Darnell           Otsego                                10 17:35.9  5:40  

  158   877 Bryan Cote             St. Clair                             12 17:36.4  5:41  

  159   882 Dave Wilemski          St. Clair                             11 17:36.8  5:41  

  160   895 Chris Phahler          St. Joseph                            9  17:38.0  5:41  

  161   933 Chris Behrend          Clio                                  12 17:38.3  5:41  

  162   906 Ben Jacobs             Three Rivers                          12 17:39.5  5:42  

  163   762 Bobby Sharron          Carleton Airport                      11 17:40.1  5:42  

  164   786 Nick Brown             Fenton                                12 17:40.7  5:42  

  165   870 Steve Kramer           Spring Lake                           11 17:41.7  5:42  

  166   736 Derek Devine           Alma                                  10 17:42.4  5:43  

  167   787 Nick French            Fenton                                10 17:42.6  5:43  

  168   811 Matt Wallace           Flint Powers Catholic                 10 17:45.4  5:43  

  169   947 Brandon Herzog         Gibraltar Carlson                     12 17:45.5  5:44  

  170   889 David Burkard          St. Joseph                            10 17:45.9  5:44  

  171   767 Mark Smith             Chelsea                               11 17:46.1  5:44  

  172   874 Makoto Taketani        Spring Lake                           12 17:46.9  5:44  

  173   903 Chad Creager           Three Rivers                          12 17:47.2  5:44  

  174   812 Jay Ferris             Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     11 17:47.4  5:44  

  175   804 Fernando Terrell       Flint Kearsley                        12 17:47.5  5:44  

  176   912 Jon Hicks              Trenton                               10 17:47.5  5:44  

  177   917 Jake Andrews           Vicksburg                             10 17:47.9  5:44  

  178   852 Nate Dendel            Otsego                                11 17:48.0  5:44  

  179   875 Tyler Tiddswell        Spring Lake                           12 17:48.5  5:44  

  180   861 Cal Tracy              Petoskey                              12 17:51.3  5:45  

  181   790 Victor Matthews        Fenton                                11 17:53.3  5:46  

  182   910 Michael Carter         Trenton                               11 17:54.9  5:47  

  183   760 Mike Manor             Carleton Airport                      11 17:55.1  5:47  

  184   891 Kyle Denny             St. Joseph                            11 17:55.7  5:47  

  185   780 Eric French            Eaton Rapids                          12 17:57.7  5:47  

  186   792 Jarrod Hamilton        Ferndale                              12 17:59.3  5:48  

  187   863 Aj Christafferson      Sparta                                9  18:00.1  5:48  

  188   887 Eric Norris            St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           12 18:02.9  5:49  

  189   808 Russ Hildensperger     Flint Powers Catholic                 0  18:03.2  5:49  

  190   858 Nate Ismond            Petoskey                              10 18:04.5  5:50  

  191   799 Kyle Chapman           Flint Kearsley                        10 18:05.0  5:50  

  192   854 Steven Yankoviak       Otsego                                12 18:05.6  5:50  

  193   788 Patrick Hennig         Fenton                                10 18:06.8  5:50  

  194   782 Brandon Price          Eaton Rapids                          11 18:07.5  5:51  

  195   890 Ben Damschroder        St. Joseph                            12 18:09.6  5:51  

  196   935 Josh Matthews          Croswell-Lexington                    11 18:11.1  5:52  

  197   772 Nick Butler            Dexter                                12 18:14.2  5:53  

  198   952 Steven Poleni          Lakeview                              10 18:17.2  5:54  

  199   810 Kayvon Parvizi         Flint Powers Catholic                 12 18:17.4  5:54  

  200   905 David Foura            Three Rivers                          12 18:19.8  5:55  
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  201   758 Mike Lancina           Carleton Airport                      11 18:20.4  5:55  

  202   768 Dominic Conybeare      Chelsea                               11 18:21.5  5:55  

  203   872 Zach Morrison          Spring Lake                           11 18:22.1  5:55  

  204   898 Spencer Marr           Tecumseh                              11 18:22.7  5:56  

  205   914 Michael Nowak          Trenton                               10 18:23.0  5:56  

  206   960 John Webb              Monroe Jefferson                      9  18:24.7  5:56  

  207   853 Robert Underwood       Otsego                                9  18:26.8  5:57  

  208   977 Mike Mimikos           Warren Lincoln                        12 18:29.9  5:58  

  209   741 Thomas Wernick         Alma                                  9  18:31.2  5:58  

  210   926 Tyler Wejrowski        Bay City John Glenn                   12 18:33.3  5:59  

  211   756 Ken Domingue           Carleton Airport                      10 18:35.6  6:00  

  212   777 Martin Bell            Eaton Rapids                          12 18:35.7  6:00  

  213   896 Taylor Docking         Tecumseh                              10 18:39.1  6:01  

  214   805 Nick Barden            Flint Powers Catholic                 11 18:40.6  6:01  

  215   976 Justin Rea             Warren Fitzgerald                     10 18:44.4  6:02  

  216   791 Victor Braciszewski    Ferndale                              11 18:45.2  6:03  

  217   759 Mark Leask             Carleton Airport                      10 18:45.8  6:03  

  218   978 Ian Stoll              Warren Lincoln                        12 18:47.1  6:03  

  219   901 Jordan Nelson          Tecumseh                              12 18:50.6  6:04  

  220   850 Adam Campbell          Otsego                                12 18:54.7  6:06  

  221   979 Vincent Coppola        Warren Woods Tower                    11 18:56.0  6:06  

  222   841 John Alexander         Madison Heights Lamphere              9  18:56.5  6:06  

  223   802 Devin O'Leary          Flint Kearsley                        12 19:01.3  6:08  

  224   844 Michael Cavanaugh      Madison Heights Lamphere              9  19:01.5  6:08  

  225   953 Scott Stafford         Lakeview                              11 19:02.2  6:08  

  226   871 Mitch Macleod          Spring Lake                           12 19:02.7  6:08  

  227   913 Aaron Horst            Trenton                               10 19:03.9  6:09  

  228   846 Joshua Cole            Madison Heights Lamphere              12 19:11.1  6:11  

  229   883 Alex Chizmadia         St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           10 19:12.6  6:12  

  230   845 Philip Cochran         Madison Heights Lamphere              10 19:14.0  6:12  

  231   798 Ethan Babcock          Flint Kearsley                        10 19:15.4  6:12  

  232   899 Patrick McAran         Tecumseh                              9  19:17.3  6:13  

  233   797 Brian White            Ferndale                              11 19:39.0  6:20  

  234   885 Simon Crachiola        St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           10 19:55.3  6:25  

  235   888 Zach Rice              St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           12 19:56.0  6:26  

  236   794 Adam Salayon           Ferndale                              12 20:08.0  6:29  

  237   847 Jesse Junkin           Madison Heights Lamphere              9  20:09.6  6:30  

  238   842 Steve Bato             Madison Heights Lamphere              12 20:22.3  6:34  

  239   833 Austin Bercik          St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           9  20:36.1  6:38  

  240   843 Joseph Cavanaugh       Madison Heights Lamphere              9  20:38.1  6:39  

  241   884 Mark Cody              St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           12 20:43.9  6:41  
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PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

1 Addis Habtewold T 12 4:45 5:02 4:56 15:10.6 St. Clair

2 Bobby Aprill T 12 4:45 5:01 4:56 15:16.2 Dexter

3 Jason Bishop T 11 4:46 5:00 5:10 15:29.2 Dexter

4 Nathan Martin T 12 4:46 5:01 5:19 15:36.5 Three Rivers

5 Ben Steavenson T 12 4:47 5:13 5:12 15:43.8 Dexter

6 Ted Howard I 12 4:51 5:09 5:17 15:48.2 Birmingham Seaholm

7 Joey Kryza T 12 5:01 5:14 5:06 15:50.9 Fenton

8 Isaiah Stone I 12 4:50 5:18 5:15 15:52.6 Muskegon Orchard View

9 Brad Ferrara T 11 4:59 5:18 5:10 15:54.2 Linden

10 Jesse Anderson T 12 5:00 5:14 5:12 15:55.4 Fenton

11 Erik Westbrook T 12 4:52 5:17 5:18 15:57.1 Fremont

12 Joey Grace T 12 4:53 5:15 5:21 15:59.9 Bloomfield Hills Lahser

13 Mike Morgan T 12 4:48 5:22 5:24 16:01.6 Fremont

14 Henry Frey I 12 5:00 5:26 5:09 16:01.8 East Lansing

15 Jeff MacMillan I 11 4:57 5:14 5:23 16:06.1 Mattawan

16 Jacob Batch I 11 4:57 5:22 5:17 16:07.6 Fruitport

17 Reed Kamyszek I 10 4:54 5:17 5:23 16:08.1 Grand Rapids Kenowa Hills

18 James Lanciaux T 12 4:46 5:26 5:30 16:10.4 Fremont

19 Blaise Henning T 12 4:54 5:28 5:23 16:12.1 Petoskey

20 Anthony Sterzick T 11 4:56 5:27 5:18 16:12.6 Caledonia

21 Edward Seymour I 12 5:02 5:22 5:21 16:13.4 Wayland

22 Alex Bergquist T 12 5:07 5:25 5:16 16:13.5 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern

23 Xavier Manalo T 11 5:00 5:18 5:22 16:14.4 St. Clair Shores Lake Shore

24 Brandon Hoffman I 11 5:09 5:22 5:17 16:15.4 Parma Western

25 Chad Scott T 10 5:11 5:20 5:17 16:15.6 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern

26 Michael Dunn T 12 5:01 5:27 5:18 16:15.6 Trenton

27 Chris Ryan T 11 5:06 5:18 5:22 16:15.8 Vicksburg

28 August Pappas T 9 5:12 5:21 5:13 16:16.2 Chelsea

29 James Kirschner T 11 5:03 5:27 5:18 16:16.4 St. Joseph

30 Isaac Webb T 12 5:02 5:27 5:21 16:17.5 Ferndale

31 Dalton Budd T 12 4:56 5:26 5:26 16:18.3 Eaton Rapids

32 Kyle Slaughter I 11 4:54 5:24 5:32 16:20.1 Ionia

33 Michael Skinner T 12 5:01 5:33 5:19 16:20.5 Linden

34 Daniel Suber I 11 5:11 5:26 5:11 16:20.8 Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-Kingswood

35 Derek Henning T 12 5:00 5:29 5:24 16:21.8 Petoskey

36 Kyle Lemieux T 11 5:06 5:28 5:20 16:23.4 Linden

37 Alec Womboldt I 12 5:17 5:21 5:15 16:24.3 Dewitt

38 Peter Wilke T 11 5:15 5:26 5:18 16:24.4 Chelsea

39 Teddy Eyster T 12 5:17 5:25 5:16 16:25.4 Chelsea

40 Louis Albertini T 12 5:10 5:25 5:20 16:25.7 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern

41 Dylan Ryan T 10 5:13 5:31 5:10 16:25.8 Linden

42 Will Vandenheuvel T 12 5:04 5:21 5:30 16:26.2 Grand Rapids Christian

43 Davis Lindsay T 12 4:58 5:34 5:23 16:26.7 Fremont

44 Dan Kerr T 12 5:05 5:28 5:25 16:27.6 Petoskey

45 Charles Irmen I 12 4:59 5:38 5:21 16:28.0 Orchard Lake St. Mary's

46 Keith Winchester I 12 5:01 5:32 5:23 16:28.4 Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg

47 Morsi Rayyan I 10 5:10 5:30 5:21 16:28.6 St. Johns

DIVISION 2 - BOYS
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48 Sam Felton T 10 5:04 5:24 5:32 16:32.4 St. Joseph

49 Jimmy McKeiver I 11 5:04 5:30 5:28 16:32.5 Grand Rapids Catholic

50 Eric Doornbos T 11 5:16 5:27 5:25 16:33.9 Grand Rapids Christian

51 Christopher Schulist I 10 5:18 5:30 5:19 16:34.2 Zeeland West

52 Jacob Mack I 12 5:08 5:33 5:24 16:34.4 Dearborn Divine Child

53 Nathan Sanchez T 12 5:15 5:25 5:26 16:34.7 Alma

54 Taylor Polzin I 12 4:55 5:35 5:34 16:34.7 Sturgis

55 Ben Diefenbach T 11 5:05 5:39 5:23 16:36.7 Caledonia

56 Jason Sniegowski I 12 4:59 5:32 5:34 16:37.0 Ludington

57 Jordan Jones T 12 5:16 5:32 5:20 16:37.6 Bloomfield Hills Lahser

58 Luke Dejong T 12 5:18 5:28 5:24 16:38.6 Grand Rapids Christian

59 Dylan Anderson T 11 4:59 5:33 5:35 16:38.8 Caledonia

60 Tommy Vanoosten I 11 5:03 5:34 5:28 16:38.8 Battle Creek Lakeview

61 Zac Bigelow I 11 5:01 5:33 5:32 16:38.8 Byron Center

62 Casey Trempler I 12 5:01 5:37 5:34 16:39.2 Marine City

63 Nick Butcher T 9 5:08 5:30 5:31 16:39.7 Fremont

64 Lucas Vanderlinden T 12 5:19 5:27 5:25 16:40.1 Grand Rapids Christian

65 Garett Cullen T 10 5:11 5:35 5:24 16:40.6 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern

66 Dustin Heiler I 12 5:02 5:27 5:31 16:40.8 Fowlerville

67 Evan Bancroft T 11 5:20 5:33 5:25 16:41.3 Fenton

68 Mark Beams T 10 5:12 5:30 5:29 16:41.3 Vicksburg

69 Matt Hoshal I 10 5:15 5:33 5:23 16:41.9 East Lansing

70 Emery Pitcel I 11 5:06 5:29 5:32 16:42.2 Richmond

71 Nate Dahlgren T 11 5:14 5:24 5:39 16:43.2 Sparta

72 Jay Marshall I 10 5:02 5:32 5:35 16:43.5 Sturgis

73 Joe Maki T 11 5:07 5:33 5:32 16:43.8 Flint Powers Catholic

74 Jacob Barr I 11 5:03 5:33 5:35 16:44.5 Dearborn Heights Crestwood

75 Evan Krzyske T 10 5:08 5:35 5:31 16:44.7 Carleton Airport

76 Derrick Laparl T 10 5:10 5:34 5:27 16:44.7 St. Clair

77 Mike Darnell I 10 5:07 5:38 5:33 16:44.7 Gibraltar Carlson

78 Robbie Pemberton T 11 5:15 5:32 5:32 16:45.7 Petoskey

79 Evan Roycraft I 11 5:15 5:32 5:27 16:46.4 Cadillac

80 Anthony Perrotta T 10 5:05 5:33 5:35 16:47.0 Bloomfield Hills Lahser

81 Adam Leenheer T 12 5:13 5:32 5:33 16:47.3 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern

82 John Morrill I 11 5:10 5:36 5:28 16:47.5 Remus Chippewa Hills

83 Bruce Kraay I 12 5:17 5:30 5:31 16:50.9 Zeeland East

84 Ken Metz T 11 5:09 5:38 5:32 16:51.5 Dexter

85 Kevin Peterson T 11 5:18 5:29 5:33 16:51.6 Grand Rapids Christian

86 Mitch Hall T 12 5:19 5:35 5:28 16:52.0 Eaton Rapids

87 Eric Flancher T 12 5:11 5:35 5:34 16:52.5 Eaton Rapids

88 Collin Ludwig T 10 5:11 5:40 5:29 16:52.5 St. Joseph

89 Raphael Heath I 12 5:12 5:36 5:35 16:53.7 Detroit Southwestern

90 John Ryan T 11 5:17 5:36 5:29 16:54.1 Vicksburg

91 Alex Tenelshof T 12 5:10 5:43 5:31 16:54.2 Caledonia

92 Jim Abrams I 12 5:19 5:33 5:33 16:55.6 Monroe Jefferson

93 Mike Petersen I 11 5:05 5:35 5:43 16:56.5 South Haven

94 David Vandebunte I 11 5:00 5:32 5:48 16:56.8 Byron Center
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95 Dan Schasser I 12 5:03 5:40 5:43 16:57.7 Lake Odessa Lakewood

96 Jake Hord T 10 5:09 5:39 5:38 16:58.6 Linden

97 Kyle Anderson I 11 5:13 5:36 5:41 17:00.8 Milan

98 Nathaniel Holmes T 10 5:21 5:35 5:34 17:00.9 Alma

99 Deonte Pope I 11 5:02 5:33 5:46 17:01.4 Detroit Crockett

100 Ricky North I 12 5:19 5:29 5:40 17:01.4 Warren Fitzgerald

101 Nick Hewitt T 11 5:20 5:35 5:34 17:01.7 Chelsea

102 Bobby Chapman T 11 5:22 5:42 5:29 17:02.0 Spring Lake

103 Steve Seward I 11 5:17 5:40 5:38 17:02.0 Riverview

104 Ben Lewis I 12 5:15 5:32 5:48 17:02.0 South Haven

105 Ethan Earnest I 12 5:15 5:40 5:36 17:02.8 Big Rapids

106 Corbin Lott T 11 5:25 5:38 5:28 17:02.9 Alma

107 Kyle Kearns T 12 5:16 5:41 5:37 17:03.2 Vicksburg

108 David Vandyken T 12 5:20 5:36 5:35 17:04.3 Grand Rapids Christian

109 Travis Sealy T 11 5:16 5:36 5:43 17:05.8 Three Rivers

110 Andrew Gizowski T 12 5:19 5:42 5:33 17:06.8 St. Clair

111 Kyle Jones T 12 5:12 5:37 5:43 17:06.9 St. Clair

112 Chris Pinter T 11 5:21 5:42 5:31 17:07.8 Bloomfield Hills Lahser

113 Gerardo Torres I 12 5:07 5:44 5:45 17:08.9 Coldwater

114 Gabe Gunnink T 11 5:17 5:33 5:48 17:09.2 Grand Rapids Christian

115 Tony Rote T 9 5:12 5:44 5:43 17:11.3 Carleton Airport

116 Ben Fineout I 12 5:18 5:39 5:43 17:12.1 Zeeland East

117 Ryan Rebain I 12 5:13 5:38 5:46 17:12.7 Remus Chippewa Hills

118 Chase Burgess I 10 5:09 5:41 5:49 17:13.7 Wayland

119 Blake Rottschaffer T 11 5:19 5:42 5:42 17:13.8 Spring Lake

120 Jeff Tuesley T 11 5:24 5:40 5:40 17:14.2 Three Rivers

121 Ian Nystrom T 11 5:09 5:43 5:50 17:15.3 Dexter

122 Spencer Ferris T 9 5:24 5:50 5:34 17:15.5 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern

123 Dan Foley T 10 5:12 5:46 5:46 17:15.7 Flint Powers Catholic

124 Drew Davis T 10 5:22 5:46 5:40 17:16.3 Flint Kearsley

125 Matt Roberts T 11 5:23 5:42 5:38 17:17.1 Tecumseh

126 Joey Barger T 12 5:10 5:50 5:46 17:17.8 Flint Powers Catholic

127 Ron Campbell T 10 5:25 5:43 5:43 17:18.8 Alma

128 Kyle Gibson T 12 5:24 5:41 5:43 17:19.2 Alma

129 Nate Kober T 12 5:14 5:13 6:09 17:19.5 Sparta

130 Alex Tallman T 12 5:18 5:50 5:41 17:19.8 Flint Kearsley

131 Garret Chappell T 10 5:21 5:44 5:44 17:20.2 Linden

132 Elias Swade T 11 5:24 5:48 5:37 17:20.5 Trenton

133 Charlie Fias T 9 5:10 5:48 5:50 17:21.6 Fremont

134 Matt Carlson T 11 5:13 5:43 5:51 17:21.7 Fremont

135 Kort Alexander T 10 5:11 5:42 5:54 17:22.3 Caledonia

136 Tj Blystone T 12 5:27 5:38 5:45 17:22.3 Sparta

137 Nick Brosky T 10 5:14 5:45 5:53 17:23.5 St. Clair

138 Eric Deason I 12 5:17 5:47 5:45 17:24.3 Algonac

139 James Chuang T 11 5:22 5:42 5:47 17:24.9 Bloomfield Hills Lahser

140 Tommy Brinn T 11 5:19 5:54 5:44 17:25.3 Otsego

141 Matt Felkey T 12 5:19 5:50 5:46 17:25.3 Tecumseh
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142 Matt Lacina T 11 5:27 5:51 5:39 17:25.6 Caledonia

143 Sean Bradley T 12 5:21 5:41 5:47 17:26.6 Bloomfield Hills Lahser

144 Austin Smith T 11 5:25 5:47 5:45 17:26.6 Eaton Rapids

145 Jared Hambright T 12 5:18 5:52 5:46 17:26.9 Vicksburg

146 Ryan Bowman T 9 5:24 5:46 5:46 17:27.0 Vicksburg

147 Trevor Brinn T 9 5:21 5:53 5:48 17:28.1 Otsego

148 Andy Delodder T 12 5:33 5:46 5:43 17:28.4 Sparta

149 Dustin Reed T 11 5:34 5:46 5:42 17:29.2 Sparta

150 Travis Howard T 12 5:17 5:45 5:55 17:29.8 Petoskey

151 Jared Gentz T 11 5:29 5:45 5:43 17:30.1 Chelsea

152 Brendan Sage T 10 5:20 5:51 5:49 17:30.5 Linden

153 Troy Hill I 10 5:15 5:49 5:55 17:31.1 Detroit Crockett

154 Ryan J Deneau T 12 5:28 6:00 5:43 17:35.3 Three Rivers

155 Leon Miller T 9 5:23 5:44 5:53 17:35.4 Tecumseh

156 Jacob Sclater T 9 5:24 5:51 5:50 17:35.7 Trenton

157 Matt Darnell T 10 5:22 5:55 5:48 17:35.9 Otsego

158 Bryan Cote T 12 5:34 5:48 5:47 17:36.4 St. Clair

159 Dave Wilemski T 11 5:29 5:50 5:46 17:36.8 St. Clair

160 Chris Phahler T 9 5:35 5:53 5:40 17:38.0 St. Joseph

161 Chris Behrend I 12 5:04 5:54 6:05 17:38.3 Clio

162 Ben Jacobs T 12 5:21 5:53 5:53 17:39.5 Three Rivers

163 Bobby Sharron T 11 5:27 5:50 5:52 17:40.1 Carleton Airport

164 Nick Brown T 12 5:27 5:53 5:50 17:40.7 Fenton

165 Steve Kramer T 11 5:19 5:52 5:57 17:41.7 Spring Lake

166 Derek Devine T 10 5:16 5:46 6:05 17:42.4 Alma

167 Nick French T 10 5:28 5:52 5:50 17:42.6 Fenton

168 Matt Wallace T 10 5:26 5:56 5:51 17:45.4 Flint Powers Catholic

169 Brandon Herzog I 12 5:22 5:56 5:53 17:45.5 Gibraltar Carlson

170 David Burkard T 10 5:30 5:58 5:48 17:45.9 St. Joseph

171 Mark Smith T 11 5:29 5:57 5:47 17:46.1 Chelsea

172 Makoto Taketani T 12 5:22 5:58 5:57 17:46.9 Spring Lake

173 Chad Creager T 12 5:29 5:57 5:50 17:47.2 Three Rivers

174 Jay Ferris T 11 5:20 5:58 6:01 17:47.4 Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern

175 Fernando Terrell T 12 5:26 5:57 5:52 17:47.5 Flint Kearsley

176 Jon Hicks T 10 5:23 5:58 5:55 17:47.5 Trenton

177 Jake Andrews T 10 5:26 5:53 5:55 17:47.9 Vicksburg

178 Nate Dendel T 11 5:23 6:09 5:48 17:48.0 Otsego

179 Tyler Tiddswell T 12 5:27 6:00 5:52 17:48.5 Spring Lake

180 Cal Tracy T 12 5:40 5:56 5:47 17:51.3 Petoskey

181 Victor Matthews T 11 5:32 6:00 5:50 17:53.3 Fenton

182 Michael Carter T 11 5:30 6:02 5:53 17:54.9 Trenton

183 Mike Manor T 11 5:33 5:57 5:55 17:55.1 Carleton Airport

184 Kyle Denny T 11 5:32 5:48 6:02 17:55.7 St. Joseph

185 Eric French T 12 5:27 5:57 5:58 17:57.7 Eaton Rapids

186 Jarrod Hamilton T 12 5:28 6:04 5:50 17:59.3 Ferndale

187 Aj Christafferson T 9 5:39 5:55 5:52 18:00.1 Sparta

188 Eric Norris T 12 5:37 6:02 5:58 18:02.9 St. Clair Shores Lake Shore
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 2 - BOYS

189 Russ Hildensperger T 0 5:28 6:05 5:59 18:03.2 Flint Powers Catholic

190 Nate Ismond T 10 5:39 5:57 5:56 18:04.5 Petoskey

191 Kyle Chapman T 10 5:31 5:58 6:02 18:05.0 Flint Kearsley

192 Steven Yankoviak T 12 5:33 6:09 5:54 18:05.6 Otsego

193 Patrick Hennig T 10 5:40 5:58 5:55 18:06.8 Fenton

194 Brandon Price T 11 5:28 6:01 6:03 18:07.5 Eaton Rapids

195 Ben Damschroder T 12 5:33 6:12 5:54 18:09.6 St. Joseph

196 Josh Matthews I 11 5:27 6:11 6:03 18:11.1 Croswell-Lexington

197 Nick Butler T 12 5:18 6:02 6:17 18:14.2 Dexter

198 Steven Poleni I 10 5:37 6:04 6:05 18:17.2 Lakeview

199 Kayvon Parvizi T 12 5:33 6:07 6:10 18:17.4 Flint Powers Catholic

200 David Foura T 12 5:28 6:10 6:08 18:19.8 Three Rivers

201 Mike Lancina T 11 5:34 6:09 6:05 18:20.4 Carleton Airport

202 Dominic Conybeare T 11 5:32 6:05 6:09 18:21.5 Chelsea

203 Zach Morrison T 11 5:38 6:13 6:03 18:22.1 Spring Lake

204 Spencer Marr T 11 5:23 6:08 6:13 18:22.7 Tecumseh

205 Michael Nowak T 10 5:39 6:09 6:00 18:23.0 Trenton

206 John Webb I 9 5:31 6:11 6:11 18:24.7 Monroe Jefferson

207 Robert Underwood T 9 5:34 6:18 6:03 18:26.8 Otsego

208 Mike Mimikos I 12 5:40 6:07 6:13 18:29.9 Warren Lincoln

209 Thomas Wernick T 9 5:29 6:06 6:14 18:31.2 Alma

210 Tyler Wejrowski I 12 5:04 6:18 6:32 18:33.3 Bay City John Glenn

211 Ken Domingue T 10 5:39 6:16 6:12 18:35.6 Carleton Airport

212 Martin Bell T 12 5:39 6:15 6:05 18:35.7 Eaton Rapids

213 Taylor Docking T 10 5:36 6:12 6:16 18:39.1 Tecumseh

214 Nick Barden T 11 5:29 6:11 6:28 18:40.6 Flint Powers Catholic

215 Justin Rea I 10 5:45 6:15 6:14 18:44.4 Warren Fitzgerald

216 Victor Braciszewski T 11 5:38 6:15 6:18 18:45.2 Ferndale

217 Mark Leask T 10 5:41 6:20 6:11 18:45.8 Carleton Airport

218 Ian Stoll I 12 5:53 6:17 6:04 18:47.1 Warren Lincoln

219 Jordan Nelson T 12 5:43 6:17 6:17 18:50.6 Tecumseh

220 Adam Campbell T 12 5:36 6:21 6:28 18:54.7 Otsego

221 Vincent Coppola I 11 5:37 6:20 6:26 18:56.0 Warren Woods Tower

222 John Alexander T 9 5:45 6:17 6:18 18:56.5 Madison Heights Lamphere

223 Devin O'Leary T 12 5:32 6:26 6:26 19:01.3 Flint Kearsley

224 Michael Cavanaugh T 9 5:52 6:24 6:16 19:01.5 Madison Heights Lamphere

225 Scott Stafford I 11 5:48 6:26 6:16 19:02.2 Lakeview

226 Mitch Macleod T 12 5:46 6:19 6:26 19:02.7 Spring Lake

227 Aaron Horst T 10 5:30 6:10 6:49 19:03.9 Trenton

228 Joshua Cole T 12 5:44 6:22 6:28 19:11.1 Madison Heights Lamphere

229 Alex Chizmadia T 10 5:47 6:27 6:28 19:12.6 St. Clair Shores Lake Shore

230 Philip Cochran T 10 5:45 6:25 6:32 19:14.0 Madison Heights Lamphere

231 Ethan Babcock T 10 5:49 6:26 6:26 19:15.4 Flint Kearsley

232 Patrick McAran T 9 5:46 6:27 6:26 19:17.3 Tecumseh

233 Brian White T 11 5:46 6:39 6:36 19:39.0 Ferndale

234 Simon Crachiola T 10 6:04 6:44 6:37 19:55.3 St. Clair Shores Lake Shore

235 Zach Rice T 12 6:04 6:43 6:35 19:56.0 St. Clair Shores Lake Shore
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MHSAA LP Cross Country

** FINALS **
November 3, 2007

Michigan International Speedway, Brooklyn, MI

PL. NAME R GRADE 1 Mile 2 Mile 3 Mile TIME SCHOOL

DIVISION 2 - BOYS

236 Adam Salayon T 12 5:47 7:03 6:48 20:08.0 Ferndale

237 Jesse Junkin T 9 6:08 6:43 6:45 20:09.6 Madison Heights Lamphere

238 Steve Bato T 12 5:38 6:18 7:47 20:22.3 Madison Heights Lamphere

239 Austin Bercik T 9 6:13 6:59 6:49 20:36.1 St. Clair Shores Lake Shore

240 Joseph Cavanaugh T 9 6:14 6:59 6:49 20:38.1 Madison Heights Lamphere

241 Mark Cody T 12 6:21 7:04 6:45 20:43.9 St. Clair Shores Lake Shore
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                       MHSAA LP CROSS COUNTRY FINALS 

                     MICHIGAN INTERNATIONAL SPEEDWAY  

              BROOKLYN, MICHIGAN, SATURDAY, NOVEMBER 3, 2007 

 

                          GRADE RESULTS - D2 BOYS 

 

 

 

Freshman Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 August Pappas          Chelsea                               9  16:16.2  

    2 Nick Butcher           Fremont                               9  16:39.7  

    3 Tony Rote              Carleton Airport                      9  17:11.3  

    4 Spencer Ferris         Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     9  17:15.5  

    5 Charlie Fias           Fremont                               9  17:21.6  

    6 Ryan Bowman            Vicksburg                             9  17:27.0  

    7 Trevor Brinn           Otsego                                9  17:28.1  

    8 Leon Miller            Tecumseh                              9  17:35.4  

    9 Jacob Sclater          Trenton                               9  17:35.7  

   10 Chris Phahler          St. Joseph                            9  17:38.0  

   11 Aj Christafferson      Sparta                                9  18:00.1  

   12 John Webb              Monroe Jefferson                      9  18:24.7  

   13 Robert Underwood       Otsego                                9  18:26.8  

   14 Thomas Wernick         Alma                                  9  18:31.2  

   15 John Alexander         Madison Heights Lamphere              9  18:56.5  

   16 Michael Cavanaugh      Madison Heights Lamphere              9  19:01.5  

   17 Patrick McAran         Tecumseh                              9  19:17.3  

   18 Jesse Junkin           Madison Heights Lamphere              9  20:09.6  

   19 Austin Bercik          St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           9  20:36.1  

   20 Joseph Cavanaugh       Madison Heights Lamphere              9  20:38.1  

 

Sophomore Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Reed Kamyszek          Grand Rapids Kenowa Hills             10 16:08.1  

    2 Chad Scott             Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     10 16:15.6  

    3 Dylan Ryan             Linden                                10 16:25.8  

    4 Morsi Rayyan           St. Johns                             10 16:28.6  

    5 Sam Felton             St. Joseph                            10 16:32.4  

    6 Christopher Schulist   Zeeland West                          10 16:34.2  

    7 Garett Cullen          Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     10 16:40.6  

    8 Mark Beams             Vicksburg                             10 16:41.3  

    9 Matt Hoshal            East Lansing                          10 16:41.9  

   10 Jay Marshall           Sturgis                               10 16:43.5  

   11 Mike Darnell           Gibraltar Carlson                     10 16:44.7  

   12 Derrick Laparl         St. Clair                             10 16:44.7  

   13 Evan Krzyske           Carleton Airport                      10 16:44.7  

   14 Anthony Perrotta       Bloomfield Hills Lahser               10 16:47.0  

   15 Collin Ludwig          St. Joseph                            10 16:52.5  

   16 Jake Hord              Linden                                10 16:58.6  

   17 Nathaniel Holmes       Alma                                  10 17:00.9  

   18 Chase Burgess          Wayland                               10 17:13.7  

   19 Dan Foley              Flint Powers Catholic                 10 17:15.7  

   20 Drew Davis             Flint Kearsley                        10 17:16.3  

   21 Ron Campbell           Alma                                  10 17:18.8  
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   22 Garret Chappell        Linden                                10 17:20.2  

   23 Kort Alexander         Caledonia                             10 17:22.3  

   24 Nick Brosky            St. Clair                             10 17:23.5  

   25 Brendan Sage           Linden                                10 17:30.5  

   26 Troy Hill              Detroit Crockett                      10 17:31.1  

   27 Matt Darnell           Otsego                                10 17:35.9  

   28 Derek Devine           Alma                                  10 17:42.4  

   29 Nick French            Fenton                                10 17:42.6  

   30 Matt Wallace           Flint Powers Catholic                 10 17:45.4  

   31 David Burkard          St. Joseph                            10 17:45.9  

   32 Jon Hicks              Trenton                               10 17:47.5  

   33 Jake Andrews           Vicksburg                             10 17:47.9  

   34 Nate Ismond            Petoskey                              10 18:04.5  

   35 Kyle Chapman           Flint Kearsley                        10 18:05.0  

   36 Patrick Hennig         Fenton                                10 18:06.8  

   37 Steven Poleni          Lakeview                              10 18:17.2  

   38 Michael Nowak          Trenton                               10 18:23.0  

   39 Ken Domingue           Carleton Airport                      10 18:35.6  

   40 Taylor Docking         Tecumseh                              10 18:39.1  

   41 Justin Rea             Warren Fitzgerald                     10 18:44.4  

   42 Mark Leask             Carleton Airport                      10 18:45.8  

   43 Aaron Horst            Trenton                               10 19:03.9  

   44 Alex Chizmadia         St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           10 19:12.6  

   45 Philip Cochran         Madison Heights Lamphere              10 19:14.0  

   46 Ethan Babcock          Flint Kearsley                        10 19:15.4  

   47 Simon Crachiola        St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           10 19:55.3  

 

Junior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Jason Bishop           Dexter                                11 15:29.2  

    2 Brad Ferrara           Linden                                11 15:54.2  

    3 Jeff MacMillan         Mattawan                              11 16:06.1  

    4 Jacob Batch            Fruitport                             11 16:07.6  

    5 Anthony Sterzick       Caledonia                             11 16:12.6  

    6 Xavier Manalo          St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           11 16:14.4  

    7 Brandon Hoffman        Parma Western                         11 16:15.4  

    8 Chris Ryan             Vicksburg                             11 16:15.8  

    9 James Kirschner        St. Joseph                            11 16:16.4  

   10 Kyle Slaughter         Ionia                                 11 16:20.1  

   11 Daniel Suber           Bloomfield Hills Cranbrook-Kingswood  11 16:20.8  

   12 Kyle Lemieux           Linden                                11 16:23.4  

   13 Peter Wilke            Chelsea                               11 16:24.4  

   14 Jimmy McKeiver         Grand Rapids Catholic                 11 16:32.5  

   15 Eric Doornbos          Grand Rapids Christian                11 16:33.9  

   16 Ben Diefenbach         Caledonia                             11 16:36.7  

   17 Zac Bigelow            Byron Center                          11 16:38.8  

   18 Dylan Anderson         Caledonia                             11 16:38.8  

   19 Tommy Vanoosten        Battle Creek Lakeview                 11 16:38.8  

   20 Evan Bancroft          Fenton                                11 16:41.3  

   21 Emery Pitcel           Richmond                              11 16:42.2  

   22 Nate Dahlgren          Sparta                                11 16:43.2  

   23 Joe Maki               Flint Powers Catholic                 11 16:43.8  

   24 Jacob Barr             Dearborn Heights Crestwood            11 16:44.5  

   25 Robbie Pemberton       Petoskey                              11 16:45.7  

   26 Evan Roycraft          Cadillac                              11 16:46.4  

   27 John Morrill           Remus Chippewa Hills                  11 16:47.5  
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   28 Ken Metz               Dexter                                11 16:51.5  

   29 Kevin Peterson         Grand Rapids Christian                11 16:51.6  

   30 John Ryan              Vicksburg                             11 16:54.1  

   31 Mike Petersen          South Haven                           11 16:56.5  

   32 David Vandebunte       Byron Center                          11 16:56.8  

   33 Kyle Anderson          Milan                                 11 17:00.8  

   34 Deonte Pope            Detroit Crockett                      11 17:01.4  

   35 Nick Hewitt            Chelsea                               11 17:01.7  

   36 Steve Seward           Riverview                             11 17:02.0  

   37 Bobby Chapman          Spring Lake                           11 17:02.0  

   38 Corbin Lott            Alma                                  11 17:02.9  

   39 Travis Sealy           Three Rivers                          11 17:05.8  

   40 Chris Pinter           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               11 17:07.8  

   41 Gabe Gunnink           Grand Rapids Christian                11 17:09.2  

   42 Blake Rottschaffer     Spring Lake                           11 17:13.8  

   43 Jeff Tuesley           Three Rivers                          11 17:14.2  

   44 Ian Nystrom            Dexter                                11 17:15.3  

   45 Matt Roberts           Tecumseh                              11 17:17.1  

   46 Elias Swade            Trenton                               11 17:20.5  

   47 Matt Carlson           Fremont                               11 17:21.7  

   48 James Chuang           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               11 17:24.9  

   49 Tommy Brinn            Otsego                                11 17:25.3  

   50 Matt Lacina            Caledonia                             11 17:25.6  

   51 Austin Smith           Eaton Rapids                          11 17:26.6  

   52 Dustin Reed            Sparta                                11 17:29.2  

   53 Jared Gentz            Chelsea                               11 17:30.1  

   54 Dave Wilemski          St. Clair                             11 17:36.8  

   55 Bobby Sharron          Carleton Airport                      11 17:40.1  

   56 Steve Kramer           Spring Lake                           11 17:41.7  

   57 Mark Smith             Chelsea                               11 17:46.1  

   58 Jay Ferris             Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     11 17:47.4  

   59 Nate Dendel            Otsego                                11 17:48.0  

   60 Victor Matthews        Fenton                                11 17:53.3  

   61 Michael Carter         Trenton                               11 17:54.9  

   62 Mike Manor             Carleton Airport                      11 17:55.1  

   63 Kyle Denny             St. Joseph                            11 17:55.7  

   64 Brandon Price          Eaton Rapids                          11 18:07.5  

   65 Josh Matthews          Croswell-Lexington                    11 18:11.1  

   66 Mike Lancina           Carleton Airport                      11 18:20.4  

   67 Dominic Conybeare      Chelsea                               11 18:21.5  

   68 Zach Morrison          Spring Lake                           11 18:22.1  

   69 Spencer Marr           Tecumseh                              11 18:22.7  

   70 Nick Barden            Flint Powers Catholic                 11 18:40.6  

   71 Victor Braciszewski    Ferndale                              11 18:45.2  

   72 Vincent Coppola        Warren Woods Tower                    11 18:56.0  

   73 Scott Stafford         Lakeview                              11 19:02.2  

   74 Brian White            Ferndale                              11 19:39.0  

 

Senior Athletes 

 

GPl.  Name                   School                                Gr Time     

===== ====================== ===================================== == =======  

    1 Addis Habtewold        St. Clair                             12 15:10.6  

    2 Bobby Aprill           Dexter                                12 15:16.2  

    3 Nathan Martin          Three Rivers                          12 15:36.5  

    4 Ben Steavenson         Dexter                                12 15:43.8  

    5 Ted Howard             Birmingham Seaholm                    12 15:48.2  

    6 Joey Kryza             Fenton                                12 15:50.9  
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    7 Isaiah Stone           Muskegon Orchard View                 12 15:52.6  

    8 Jesse Anderson         Fenton                                12 15:55.4  

    9 Erik Westbrook         Fremont                               12 15:57.1  

   10 Joey Grace             Bloomfield Hills Lahser               12 15:59.9  

   11 Mike Morgan            Fremont                               12 16:01.6  

   12 Henry Frey             East Lansing                          12 16:01.8  

   13 James Lanciaux         Fremont                               12 16:10.4  

   14 Blaise Henning         Petoskey                              12 16:12.1  

   15 Edward Seymour         Wayland                               12 16:13.4  

   16 Alex Bergquist         Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     12 16:13.5  

   17 Michael Dunn           Trenton                               12 16:15.6  

   18 Isaac Webb             Ferndale                              12 16:17.5  

   19 Dalton Budd            Eaton Rapids                          12 16:18.3  

   20 Michael Skinner        Linden                                12 16:20.5  

   21 Derek Henning          Petoskey                              12 16:21.8  

   22 Alec Womboldt          Dewitt                                12 16:24.3  

   23 Teddy Eyster           Chelsea                               12 16:25.4  

   24 Louis Albertini        Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     12 16:25.7  

   25 Will Vandenheuvel      Grand Rapids Christian                12 16:26.2  

   26 Davis Lindsay          Fremont                               12 16:26.7  

   27 Dan Kerr               Petoskey                              12 16:27.6  

   28 Charles Irmen          Orchard Lake St. Mary's               12 16:28.0  

   29 Keith Winchester       Middleville Thornapple-Kellogg        12 16:28.4  

   30 Jacob Mack             Dearborn Divine Child                 12 16:34.4  

   31 Taylor Polzin          Sturgis                               12 16:34.7  

   32 Nathan Sanchez         Alma                                  12 16:34.7  

   33 Jason Sniegowski       Ludington                             12 16:37.0  

   34 Jordan Jones           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               12 16:37.6  

   35 Luke Dejong            Grand Rapids Christian                12 16:38.6  

   36 Casey Trempler         Marine City                           12 16:39.2  

   37 Lucas Vanderlinden     Grand Rapids Christian                12 16:40.1  

   38 Dustin Heiler          Fowlerville                           12 16:40.8  

   39 Adam Leenheer          Grand Rapids Forest Hills Eastern     12 16:47.3  

   40 Bruce Kraay            Zeeland East                          12 16:50.9  

   41 Mitch Hall             Eaton Rapids                          12 16:52.0  

   42 Eric Flancher          Eaton Rapids                          12 16:52.5  

   43 Raphael Heath          Detroit Southwestern                  12 16:53.7  

   44 Alex Tenelshof         Caledonia                             12 16:54.2  

   45 Jim Abrams             Monroe Jefferson                      12 16:55.6  

   46 Dan Schasser           Lake Odessa Lakewood                  12 16:57.7  

   47 Ricky North            Warren Fitzgerald                     12 17:01.4  

   48 Ben Lewis              South Haven                           12 17:02.0  

   49 Ethan Earnest          Big Rapids                            12 17:02.8  

   50 Kyle Kearns            Vicksburg                             12 17:03.2  

   51 David Vandyken         Grand Rapids Christian                12 17:04.3  

   52 Andrew Gizowski        St. Clair                             12 17:06.8  

   53 Kyle Jones             St. Clair                             12 17:06.9  

   54 Gerardo Torres         Coldwater                             12 17:08.9  

   55 Ben Fineout            Zeeland East                          12 17:12.1  

   56 Ryan Rebain            Remus Chippewa Hills                  12 17:12.7  

   57 Joey Barger            Flint Powers Catholic                 12 17:17.8  

   58 Kyle Gibson            Alma                                  12 17:19.2  

   59 Nate Kober             Sparta                                12 17:19.5  

   60 Alex Tallman           Flint Kearsley                        12 17:19.8  

   61 Tj Blystone            Sparta                                12 17:22.3  

   62 Eric Deason            Algonac                               12 17:24.3  

   63 Matt Felkey            Tecumseh                              12 17:25.3  

   64 Sean Bradley           Bloomfield Hills Lahser               12 17:26.6  
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   65 Jared Hambright        Vicksburg                             12 17:26.9  

   66 Andy Delodder          Sparta                                12 17:28.4  

   67 Travis Howard          Petoskey                              12 17:29.8  

   68 Ryan J Deneau          Three Rivers                          12 17:35.3  

   69 Bryan Cote             St. Clair                             12 17:36.4  

   70 Chris Behrend          Clio                                  12 17:38.3  

   71 Ben Jacobs             Three Rivers                          12 17:39.5  

   72 Nick Brown             Fenton                                12 17:40.7  

   73 Brandon Herzog         Gibraltar Carlson                     12 17:45.5  

   74 Makoto Taketani        Spring Lake                           12 17:46.9  

   75 Chad Creager           Three Rivers                          12 17:47.2  

   76 Fernando Terrell       Flint Kearsley                        12 17:47.5  

   77 Tyler Tiddswell        Spring Lake                           12 17:48.5  

   78 Cal Tracy              Petoskey                              12 17:51.3  

   79 Eric French            Eaton Rapids                          12 17:57.7  

   80 Jarrod Hamilton        Ferndale                              12 17:59.3  

   81 Eric Norris            St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           12 18:02.9  

   82 Steven Yankoviak       Otsego                                12 18:05.6  

   83 Ben Damschroder        St. Joseph                            12 18:09.6  

   84 Nick Butler            Dexter                                12 18:14.2  

   85 Kayvon Parvizi         Flint Powers Catholic                 12 18:17.4  

   86 David Foura            Three Rivers                          12 18:19.8  

   87 Mike Mimikos           Warren Lincoln                        12 18:29.9  

   88 Tyler Wejrowski        Bay City John Glenn                   12 18:33.3  

   89 Martin Bell            Eaton Rapids                          12 18:35.7  

   90 Ian Stoll              Warren Lincoln                        12 18:47.1  

   91 Jordan Nelson          Tecumseh                              12 18:50.6  

   92 Adam Campbell          Otsego                                12 18:54.7  

   93 Devin O'Leary          Flint Kearsley                        12 19:01.3  

   94 Mitch Macleod          Spring Lake                           12 19:02.7  

   95 Joshua Cole            Madison Heights Lamphere              12 19:11.1  

   96 Zach Rice              St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           12 19:56.0  

   97 Adam Salayon           Ferndale                              12 20:08.0  

   98 Steve Bato             Madison Heights Lamphere              12 20:22.3  

   99 Mark Cody              St. Clair Shores Lake Shore           12 20:43.9  
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